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Athlete

Diego Mercado
Ammar Mousa
Phillip Rocha
Mohammed Trafeh
Samuel Pons
Mitchell Pratt
Danny Mercado
Sergio Gonzalez
Estevan De La Rosa
Jack Van Scoter
Jesus Gutierrez
Evan Pattinelli
Luis Medina
Daniel De La Torre
Jeff Kirwin

Millen Trujillo
Kevin Ramirez
Alan Yoho

Ruben Dominguez
Luis Guevara
Manny Mejia
Phillip Benavides
Paul Ross

Aaron Mascorro
David Galvez
Josue Gonzalez
Scott Hempel
Renaud Poizat
Henry Falotico
Ryan Vargas
Cisco Cuellar
Ryan Renken
Robert Nelson
Pedro De Alba
Mike Lowrie
Brandon Del Campo
Gefry Sarco
Salvador Capetillo
Andrew Pilavjian
Dillon Beckum
Wesley DeVoll
Anthony Castro
Sam Baustista
Sam Garcia

Angel Martinez
Joe Vasquez

J.P. Hall

Thomas Finnigan
Adam Johnson
Jarrick Wenslow

School Year
West Covina 2005
Arcadia 2010
Arcadia 2015
Duarte 2003
South Pasadena | 2010
Arcadia 2012
West Covina 2005
Arcadia 2010
Arcadia 2013
Flintridge Prep 2015
Pasadena 1982
Flintridge Prep 2017
Arroyo 2003
La Salle 2012
Glendora 2013
Walnut 2014
Santa Fe 2012
Flintridge Prep 2013
Don Bosco Tech | 2013
El Rancho 2006
El Rancho 2005
Alhambra 2007
Claremont 2010
Rosemead 1986
Rowland 2012
Arcadia 2013
Walnut 1988
Arcadia 2008
Claremont 2010
Arcadia 2011
California 2015
Claremont 2016
Muir 1988
El Rancho 2008
Claremont 2014
San Gabriel 1993
El Rancho 2013
Baldwin Park 2015
Arcadia 2006
Bonita 2014
Polytechnic 2009
Glendora 2010
California 2012
Arroyo 2012
San Gabriel 1991
Arcadia 2016
La Salle 1983
Glendora 2007
Claremont 2014
Arcadia 2013
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Athlete

Ally Palomino
Chloe Arriaga
Holly Lung
Veronica Yamane
Annie Ebiner
Christy Adamyk
Stephanie Felix
Catrina Mcalister
Sydney Hwang
Tracey Williams
Emma Arriaga
Jessica Nunez
Jasmine He

Azalea Segura Mora

Mackenzie Landa
Sylvia Mosqueda
Lauren Justus
Katie Scoville
Rayna Cervantes
Annie Boos
Joyce Wu

Karen Hecox
Anna Frederich
Emily Hubert

Kalinda Reynolds

Taylor Jones
Laura Magdaleno
Angie Gushue
Megan Renken
Tess Rounds
Laura Myers
Marissa Scott
Jessica Gallardo
Kelsey Creese
Sophie Gitlin
Sandrine Urias
Kayla Grahn
Kiana Cavanaugh
Roxanne Valle
Sandra Acosta
Lindsey Keough
Eryca Yamane
Brittney Ballin
Kristina Wilson

Christine Cooperstein

Merin Arft
Madison Ross
Suzanne Castruita
Brittnie Munoz
Alissa Barraza

School
Bishop Amat
Walnut
Arcadia
Arcadia

St. Lucy's
Glendora

La Mirada
Arcadia
Claremont
Mountain View
Walnut
South Hills
Arcadia
Claremont
Bonita

San Gabriel
Glendora

La Cafada
Montebello
Claremont
Arcadia
South Hills
La Canada
Bishop Amat
Claremont
La Mirada
St. Paul
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Maranatha
Bonita
Walnut
Bonita
Flintridge Prep
La Serna
FSHA
Claremont
Azusa
Walnut
Claremont
Arcadia
West Covina
South Hills
Whittier
Claremont
Arcadia
West Covina
Rosemead
San Marino

Year
2014
2016
2015
2013
1995
2005
2006
2009
2017
1985
2015
2007
2015
2017
2012
1983
2010
2015
1987
2016
2017
1988
2013
2013
2017
2010
2003
2017
2013
2017
2002
2010
2014
2015
2017
2006
2014
2015
2012
1987
2006
2015
2003
2004
2009
2013
2013
1988
2009
2012



